Fine Filtration Systems for Industry
Product Information
Filters for Vacuum Pumps
Tel: +49 (0) 6232 24021 Email: info@headlinefilters.de
Fax: +49 (0) 6232 24025 Website: www.headlinefilters.de
COALESCING FILTRATION – HOW IT
WORKS
At the heart of the Headline Vacuum Pump

340 447 447S
765 456 456S
HOW TO ORDER
FILTER HOUSINGS – Please specify the model required, including connections when not standard.
Each housing comes complete with elements.
Models 433 and larger come complete with back pressure gauge and
anti-reintrainment mesh pad.
REPLACEMENT – Are sold in packs of 3, 7,or 10. e.g. 51-230-50CS (7), 51-476-50CS (10).
ELEMENTS Except 25-64-50CS available in packs of 3 or 10 only.
3
Housing Model 420 425 430 433
Port Size - NPT 1/2” 3/4” 1” 1 1/2”
Drain Port M6 1/8” 1/8” 1/4”
Gauge Port - - - 1/4”
Maximum Temperature - ºC 120 120 120 120
Maximum Flow Rate - m³/hr 5 15 35 75
Materials of Construction (1)
Body AL AL AL AL
Internals - - - AL/SS
Gaskets - Nitrile Nitrile Nitrile
Principal Dimensions
A - mm 22 33.5 33.5 70
B - mm 50 89 89 240
C - mm 93 153 295 435
D - mm - 90 230 178
Volume - cc 95 496 1260 9500
Accessories
Standard Gasket Set - GN425 GN425 GN433
Viton Gasket Set - GV425 GV425 GV433
Filter Element Codes
Disposable Element 25-64-50CS 51-89-50CS 51-230-50CS 51-230-50CS
Number of Elements 1 1 1 3
Principal Specifications
420 425 433430
Aluminium Vacuum Pump Exhaust Filters
4
Notes (1) Material abbreviations, AL = Aluminium, SS = 316L Stainless Steel
Housing Model 443 437 447 456
Port Size - NPT 2” 3” 3” 3”
Drain Port 1/4” 1/4” 1/4” 1/4”
Gauge Port 1/4” 1/4” 1/4” 1/4”
Maximum Temperature - ºC 120 120 120 120
Maximum Flow Rate - m³/hr 150 170 340 765
Materials of Construction (1)
Body AL AL AL AL
Internals AL/SS AL/SS AL/SS AL/SS
Gaskets Nitrile Nitrile Nitrile Nitrile
Principal Dimensions
A - mm 70 85 85 114
B - mm 240 330 330 492
C - mm 735 515 776 836
D - mm 178 250 250 406
Volume - cc 16000 25000 35000 65000
Accessories
Standard Gasket Set GN433 GN437 GN437 GN456
Viton Gasket Set GV433 GV437 GV437 GV456
Filter Element Codes
Disposable Element 51-476-50CS 51-230-50CS 51-476-50CS 51-476-50CS
Number of Elements 3 7 7 16
Principal Specifications
443 437 456447
Aluminium Vacuum Pump Exhaust Filters
5